Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

BIEG DLA CHLOPCOW W GIMNAZJUM NR 5

B4SPORT
2016-06-02
Bydgoszcz
1 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo

B4SP&GRT

Tempo

Zawodnik
ZIARNIK Przemystaw
MATEUSZ Sadowy
WOZNIAK Mitosz
WNUCZYNSKI Dominik
DAWID Trocki
STROZYNSKI Albert
WINIARSKI Dawid
FABIANSKI Wojciech
MATUSZEWSKI Adam

N o bk WN =

Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

Numer
670
1096
1094
1095
1088
1089
588
287
943

Klub

Kategoria

Mkat

0.33km
00:01:12
00:01:22
00:01:29
00:01:19
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:21
00:01:45 DNF
00:03:37 DNF

00:02:38
00:02:47
00:02:58
00:02:48
00:03:00
00:02:59
00:03:09
00:03:52 DNF
DNF

00:03:51.89
00:03:59.95
00:04:01.58
00:04:05.97
00:04:15.68
00:04:19.86
00:04:57.03
DNF

DNF

00:03:54.05
00:04:01.08
00:04:03.30
00:04:07.18
00:04:17.32
00:04:20.32
00:04:58.79
DNF

DNF

+00:00:07 (2.9%)
+00:00:09 (3.8%)
+00:00:13 (5.3%)
+00:00:23 (9.0%)
+00:00:26 (10.1%)
+00:01:04 (21.7%)

min/km
3:52
4:00
4:02
4:06
4:16
4:20
4:57

km/h
15.5 (100%)
15 (96.8%)
14.9 (96.1%)
14.6 (94.2%)
14.1 (91.0%)
13.8 (89.0%)
12.1 (78.1%)
- (0.0%)
- (0.0%)


http://b4sport.pl

	BIEG DLA CHŁOPCÓW W GIMNAZJUM NR 5
	Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy


